1NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
ORDERING INFORMATION / Example:  BRM2-24-55-L35-U-D-W
Notes:
1.  Nominal lumen output for 3500K and 80 CRI
2.  Consult factory for specifications and manufacturer.
3.  GTD emergency option is voltage specific, specify 120V or 277V.
SERIESSERIES SIZESIZE LUMEN PACKAGELUMEN PACKAGE11 CRI/CCTCRI/CCT BATTERY OPTIONS BATTERY OPTIONS
BRM2 - Recessed Luminaire,
Concealed LEDs on 2 Opposing
Sides (4’sides are illuminated on
the 2’x4’ model)
22 - 2' x 2'
24 - 2' x 4'
2' x 2'
20 - 2000 Lumens (19W)
25 - 2500 Lumens (25W)
30 - 3000 Lumens (30W)
35 - 3500 Lumens (36W)
40 - 4000 Lumens (42W)
45 - 4500 Lumens (48W)
2’ x 4’
35 - 3500 Lumens (33W)
40 - 4000 Lumens (39W)
45 - 4500 Lumens (44W)
50 - 5000 Lumens (50W)
55 - 5500 Lumens (55W)
60 - 6000 Lumens (61W)
65 - 6500 Lumens (67W)
70 - 7000 Lumens (74W)
L30 - 80 CRI, 3000K
L35 - 80 CRI, 3500K
L40 - 80 CRI, 4000K
L50 - 80 CRI, 5000K
H30 - 90 CRI, 3000K
H35 - 90 CRI, 3500K
H40 - 90 CRI, 4000K
TW - Tunable White
90 CRI, 2700-6000K
B10 - 10 Watt Battery Pack (CEC
Compliant)
B14 - 14 Watt Battery Pack (CEC
Compliant)
B15 - 15 Watt Battery Pack (CEC
Compliant)
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DRIVERDRIVER LUMINAIRE  LUMINAIRE
FINISHFINISH
MOUNTING OPTIONSMOUNTING OPTIONS OPTIONSOPTIONS
UNV - Universal
120V - 120 Volt
227V - 277 Volt
Dimming 0-10V
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D022 - Dim to 1%, Fade to Off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive, Dim to 0%
LUTRON - See options on page 2
DALI Dimming
ELE - Eldoled Ecodrive, Dim to 1%
ELS - Eldoled Solodrive, Dim to 0%
WH - White (Standard) FLG - Flange Kit for Sheet Rock Ceiling
Applications
CP - Chicago Plenum
GLR - Fusing
FLEX - 6' of Flex, 5-wire
UP - Unit Pack
GTD33 - Generator Transfer
Device
BOUNCE AE
BRM2 Series / 2 Illuminated Sides
Recessed LED Troffer
The BRM series is a grid lay-in luminaire designed to eliminate glare from the of-